UC -vs- Arthur L. Johnson & Hillside at Warinanco Park (Boys)

9/15/2009

Weather: 78 Degrees and Sunny

Good Start to the Season

5150 Meters (4:15 PM)

1st Place

Thornton, DJ
Mulligan, Kevin
Cahill, Mike
Fuchs, Michael
O'Donnell, Matt
Seebode, Joe
Hay, Andrew
Siburn, Sean
Enright, Joey
Coughlan, Kevin
Gregory, Owen
Majano, Arnold
DeAngelis, Mike
Roberts, Matt

17:47.00
17:47.00
17:51.00
18:25.00
18:43.00
18:46.00
19:21.00
19:47.00
19:51.00
21:20.00
21:40.00
21:43.00
23:57.00
26:57.00

Performer of the Meet: Michael Fuchs

2 Wins

Overall Record: 2 -0

Comments

PR (-15.00)
PR (-10.00)
PR (-26.00)
PR (-31.00)

PR (-42.00)

PR (-36.00)

PR (-1:46.00)

Pace
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:45
5:50
5:51
6:02
6:10
6:12
6:40
6:46
6:47
7:29
8:25

Split Times
1.0 mile 2.0 miles
5:36.00 11:10.00
5:36.00 11:10.00
5:40.00 11:23.00
5:40.00 11:27.00
5:40.00 11:40.00
5:48.00 11:50.00
5:48.00 12:00.00
5:51.00 12:24.00
5:48.00 12:18.00
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